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2023-24
1

A One week FDP on "Importance of 
Outbound based Education"

MBA 11/09/2023 to 
15/09/2023

35

2022-23
2

A one-week FDP on “Stress 
Management”

MBA
22/08/2022 to 

26/08/2022
38

2021-22
3

A one-week FDP on “Writing a 
Review paper with good 

Methodology”
MBA

13/06/2022 to 
18/06/2022

45

2019-20
4

A one-week FDP on 
“Entrepreneurship”

MBA
18/11/2019 to 

23/11/2019
42
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