## **DEPARTMENTWISE FDP LIST 2019-2024**

## **MBA DEPARTMENT**

ACADEMI C YEAR	S. No	Name of the Program	DEPARTME NTS	Date (DD/MM/Y YYY)	No. of Participants
2023-24	1	A One week FDP on "Importance of Outbound based Education"	MBA	11/09/2023 to 15/09/2023	35
2022-23	2	A one-week FDP on "Stress Management"	MBA	22/08/2022 to 26/08/2022	38
2021-22	3	A one-week FDP on "Writing a Review paper with good Methodology"	MBA	13/06/2022 to 18/06/2022	45
2019-20	4	A one-week FDP on "Entrepreneurship"	MBA	18/11/2019 to 23/11/2019	42